RG400 is designed for applications where the highest performance of a 100#
tensile product is needed. RG400 has distinct attributes that benefit the user
in applications where features like delamination resistance and performance
in cold environments or on textured surfaces are important. If aesthetics are
of concern, RG400 offers contact clear “lanes” between evenly spaced and
straight filaments for easy read through of graphics.
RG400 is ideal for:
•  Bundling, strapping and palletizing

Excellent for bundling,
strapping and palletizing
ORDERING INFORMATION
RESOURCE # ROLLS/CASE ROLL SIZE
RG400.9 96 9mm x 55m
RG400.12 72 12mm x 55m
RG400.18 48 18mm x 55m
RG400.24 36 24mm x 55m
RG400.36 24 36mm x 55m
RG400.48 24 48mm x 55m
RG400.72 16 72mm x 55m
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
Backing 1.1 mil (28µ) biaxially oriented
polypropylene film
Adhesive Synthetic rubber/resin